EX61000A Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX61000A Series provides an industrial Fully Managed 10-port switching platform combining
high performance switching backbone with robust and secure management features required for mission
critical and harsh environments where sustained connectivity is crucial.
The EX61000A Series is equipped with ten 10/100BASE Fast Ethernet ports, in combination with up to
Two Gigabit, Fixed Fiber, or SFP Combo port options. Mountable on a DIN-rail, the EX61000A Series is
equipped with EtherWAN’s Alpha-Ring self-healing technology, providing less than 15ms fault recovery

EX61000A Series www.EtherWAN.com5
Ordering Information
Model
EX61800A-00B 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61801A-0YB 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61802A-0YB 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61620A-X0B 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61621A-XYB 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61622A-XYB 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61420A-X0B 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61422A-XYB 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
EX61440A-X0B 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
100FX Fiber Options (X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
6 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 2Km
7 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 2Km
8 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 5Km
9 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 5Km
A Single Mode (SC) - 20Km
B Single Mode (SC) - 40Km
H Single Mode (ST) - 20Km
P Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
Q Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
R Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 40Km
S Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 40Km
V 100BASE SFP
Gigabit Port Options (Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
3 1000BASE-SX(SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm - 20Km
V 1000BASE SFP
EX61000A Series www.EtherWAN.com6
Ordering Information - continued
Optional Accessories
KP-AA96-480 Panel mounting kits
KR-BK71000 Rack mounting kits